
* % off groups of 50+ in AIZ and Fan Zone with food options remains at 10%
 ̂  All-Inclusive Zone includes unlimited upscale buffet, beer, wine, and Pepsi products from doors thru 2nd period. 
# ��Bud Light Fan Zone options include six (6) items per person from a menu offering hot dogs, popcorn, peanuts, a featured entrée of the game, and Pepsi 

products. Adult option also offers beer.
  Group rates subject to availability. All rates include taxes and Capital Improvement Fee. A $5 handling fee is applicable per order. Some restrictions apply.

GROUP BENEFITS 15-49 Tickets 50-199 Tickets 200+ Tickets

Discounted tickets (excludes Tier 1 games) Up to 10% Up to 15% Up to 20%

Group name on the megatron X X X

Group seating (subject to availability) X X X

Invitation to the midseason Group Leader Happy Hour X X X

20% Nashville Predators Team Store discount card for group leader X X X

Ability to purchase parking in advance X X X

Flexibility to adjust headcount up to two weeks before the game X X X

Invitation to postseason Group Leader Appreciation Party for Group Leader X X X

Two (2) Club Level seats to a future game X X

Autographed Nashville Predators Flag for Group Leader X

TIER ALL GAMES START AT 7pm UNLESS NOTED

1 Friday Oct. 14 Chicago Blackhawks

4 Tuesday Oct. 18 Dallas Stars

2 Saturday Oct. 22 Pittsburgh Penguins

2 Saturday Nov. 5 Carolina Hurricanes

4 Tuesday Nov. 8 Ottawa Senators

4 Thursday Nov. 10 St. Louis Blues

2 Saturday Nov. 12 Anaheim Ducks

3 Monday Nov. 21 Tampa Bay Lightning

3 Wednesday Nov. 23 Dallas Stars

3 Friday Nov. 25 Winnipeg Jets (5pm)

2 Saturday Dec. 3 New Jersey Devils (1pm)

3 Sunday Dec. 4 Philadelphia Flyers (5pm)

5 Tuesday Dec. 6 Colorado Avalanche

3 Tuesday Dec. 13 St. Louis Blues

4 Thursday Dec. 15 Minnesota Wild

2 Saturday Dec. 17 New York Rangers

4 Thursday Dec. 22 Los Angeles Kings

3 Tuesday Dec. 27 Minnesota Wild

1 Thursday Dec. 29 Chicago Blackhawks

3 Tuesday Jan. 3 Montreal Canadiens

4 Tuesday Jan. 10 Vancouver Canucks

4 Thursday Jan. 12 Boston Bruins

5 Tuesday Jan. 24 Buffalo Sabres

4 Thursday Jan. 26 Columbus Blue Jackets

5 Thursday Feb. 2 Edmonton Oilers

1 Saturday Feb. 4 Detroit Red Wings

5 Tuesday Feb. 7 Vancouver Canucks

2 Saturday Feb. 11 Florida Panthers (1pm)

3 Sunday Feb. 12 Dallas Stars (5pm)

5 Tuesday Feb. 21 Calgary Flames

5 Thursday Feb. 23 Colorado Avalanche

2 Saturday Feb. 25 Washington Capitals (4pm)

3 Sunday Feb. 26 Edmonton Oilers (4pm)

1 Saturday Mar. 4 Chicago Blackhawks

3 Monday Mar. 13 Winnipeg Jets

4 Monday Mar. 20 Arizona Coyotes

4 Thursday Mar. 23 Calgary Flames

2 Saturday Mar. 25 San Jose Sharks

4 Thursday Mar. 30 Toronto Maple Leafs

2 Saturday Apr. 1 Minnesota Wild (1pm)

3 Tuesday Apr. 4 New York Islanders

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT NASHVILLEPREDATORS.COM/GROUPS OR CALL 615-770-2162

2016-17 GROUP PRICING & BENEFITS

RESERVATION PROCESS

1. Determine your preferred game date, seat type, and approximate headcount.

2. Pay a 20% non-refundable deposit based on your approximate headcount.

3. �Finalize your headcount and pay the balance two weeks before the game date. 
Extra seats can be dropped at this time without penalty, however additional 
seats are subject to availability.

GAME TIER 1 2 3 4 5

NUMBER OF TICKETS 15+ 15+ 15-49 50+ 15-49 50-199 200+ 15-49 50-199 200+

% OFF ORIGINAL GATE RATE - 10% 10% 15%* 10% 15%* 20%* 10% 15%* 20%*

L O W E R  L E V E L

ALL-INCLUSIVE ZONE^ $250 $182 $150 $150 $150 $150 $150 $150 $150 $150

PREMIUM LOWER BOWL $162 $118 $97 $91 $80 $75 $71 $71 $67 $63

LOWER BOWL $144 $105 $86 $81 $80 $75 $71 $62 $58 $55

LOWER BOWL ENDZONE $124 $90 $73 $69 $62 $58 $55 $53 $50 $47

G A RY  F O R C E  A C U R A  L E V E L

GARY FORCE ACURA ENDZONE $113 $80 $62 $58 $53 $50 $47 $44 $41 $39

B U D  L I G H T  L E V E L

BUD LIGHT FAN ZONE - ADULT OPTION# $113 $82 $67 $67 $67 $67 $67 $67 $67 $67

BUD LIGHT FAN ZONE - FAMILY OPTION# $100 $73 $60 $60 $50 $50 $50 $45 $45 $45

BUD LIGHT FAN ZONE - NO FOOD $82 $60 $49 $46 $40 $38 $36 $36 $34 $32

SIDELINE BALCONY $69 $50 $41 $39 $35 $33 $31 $30 $28 $27

GOAL ZONE $69 $50 $41 $39 $35 $33 $31 $30 $28 $27
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LOW E R  L E V E L

Lexus Inner Circle Glass Seats

Lexus Inner Circle Second 

All-Inclusive Zone

Premium Center Ice

Premium Lower Bowl

Lower Bowl

Lower Bowl Endzone

GA RY  FO RC E  AC U RA  L E V E L

Gary Force Acura Sideline 

Gary Force Acura Endzone

B U D  L I G H T  L E V E L

Bud light Fan Zone

Lower Sideline Balcony

Sideline Balcony

Goal Zone

Upper Goal Zone


